Ssd Diskler

mHILEVEL

WD Green'

e

WD Green

Uriin

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530

128GB

MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/246G 2,5" 550-

256GB

256GB

240GB

256GB

500GB

480GB

512GB

530 MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G62GOC SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540

500GB

MB/s

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe
6800/58000MB/s WDS500G4X0E SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Wd

Hilevel

Wd

wd

Hilevel

Hilevel

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,00

21,00

32,00

35,00

42,00

45,00

45,00

49,00

59,00

60,00

85,00

90,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME 7250/6900MB/s
WDS200T4X0E SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s

WDS240G2GOC SSD

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s

WDS250G3B0OC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s

WDS480G2GOC SSD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000

5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe

WDS500G4BOE SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26

5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26

2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Wd

Wd

Hilevel

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

Sandisk

Sandisk

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

90,00 USD

106,00
usb

110,00
usb

130,00
usb

190,00
usb

199,00
usb

370,00

usb

35,00 USD

37,00 USD

45,00 USD

47,00 USD

49,00 USD

49,00 USD

49,00 USD



WD Blue
SASIO

WD Blue
SAS10

.40t

kg

WD Green'

s

WD Blue

SAS10
s

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
535/445MBs SSD

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

Wd

Sandisk

Hilevel

Hilevel

wd

Hilevel

Sandisk

Wd

Wd

Hilevel

Hilevel

wd

wd

wd

49,00

49,00

49,00

55,00

60,00

65,00

75,00

77,00

89,00

89,00

89,00

90,00

99,00

99,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

Hilevel

Wd

Wd

Hilevel

wd

wd

wd

140,00
usb

155,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

190,00
usb

196,00
usb

230,00
usb



